
Last Update:  3/26/24  Page 1 of 2 
 

 
 
 

2024-25 JOINT AND CRACK SEAL BID RESULTS - RATIFIED REVISED 
Contract Term – April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025 

GREY=No Bid 
ORANGE = Successful bidder 

 

Municipality AMS MARTIN MIDLAND RUSSELL 
STANDARD 

STEWART 
TATE 

WILSON 
PAVING 

Middletown Borough - Various roads in Township - Vendor supplied and 
installed crack sealing.  Work and materials shall conform with applicable 
sections of PennDOT Pub 408, Sections 469 & 705.4b and Bulletin 15. 

52,800.00 
 

56,000.00 48,600.00 64,000.00 
 

North Middleton Township - Various roads in Township.  Single application 
sealcoat (oil and chip) 

 
 

45,936.00 32,155.20  $31,046.40 

Upper Allen - Various Roads in Township; Applied in place crack seal to include 
curb lines 

78,750.00 
 

 78,995.00 103,250.00 
 

West Hanover Township - Clover Lane.  Chip and seal roads - crs-2 (emulsified 
asphalt).   

 52,989.30 58,928.76 38,781.18  
 

 

Midland:  West Hanover Township:  Per email from Chris Mumma, 1-9-2024 this is a double application. 
Russell Standard:  West Hanover Township:  Bid is for double application. 
 

NOTE:  The North Middleton Township job is a Joint and Crack Seal project.  It was mistakenly bid in both Joint and Crack Seal and In Place Projects categories; but it is the identical 
job.  Therefore, the low bid from both in place and joint and crack seal results was Wilson Paving at a price of $31,046.40.  They are the successful bidder for this project. 
 
NOTE:  The West Hanover Township job is a Joint and Crack Seal project.  It was mistakenly bid in both Joint and Crack Seal and In Place Projects categories; but it is the identical job.  
Therefore, the low bid from both in place and joint and crack seal results was Russell Standard for $$38,781.18.   They are the successful bidder for this project.  



Last Update:  3/26/24  Page 2 of 2 
 

 
Vendor Information 
 

Asphalt Maintenance Solutions, LLC (AMS) 
Terry Crouthamel, Jr. 
PO Box 387 
Center Valley PA 18034 
 
Ordering: 
Brook Statler 
610-217-0382 
brook@amsroads.com 

Midland Asphalt Materials, Inc. 
Jerry Brokenshire 
1525 Millville Road 
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 
 
Ordering: 
Jerry Brokenshire 
570-317-9028 
jerry.brokenshire@midlandasphalt.com 
 
Amy Colescott 
570-317-9028 or 973-214-7226 
AColescott@midlandasphalt.com 
 

Russell Standard 
Barry Statler 
1514 Black Gap Road 
Fayetteville PA 17222 
 
Ordering: 
Barry Statler 
717-352-8995 
barry.statler@russellstandard.com 

Stewart and Tate, Inc. 
Josh Packard 
950 Smile Way 
York, PA 17404 
 
Ordering: 
Josh Packard 
717-870-7070 
jpackard@sstewartandtate.com 

 
 


